1 per

Unit
19 80,000/- 3+ Years Post Graduate in Regional

Planning and Allied Field.

Commissioner, Chief Secretary, Deputy Chief Minister's Office and Chief Minister,s
Secretariat. lt's detailed description is as follows.

5. Total Expenditure of Rs. 31,85,88,900/- (Rupees Thirty one crore Eighty Five Lakh Eighty Eight

Thousand Nine Hundred only) is estimated on the implementation of the said two-years

fellowship scheme. This lncludes llM BodhGaya fee of Rs-3,50,98,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Fifty

Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand only) and administrative assistance fund of Rs. L,5t,7o,9ool-

(Rupees One Crore Fifty One Lakh Seventy thousand and Nine Hundred only)

6, The General Administration Department will be the Nodal department for the implementation

of this scheme, and wlll issue detailed Euidelines from time to time reSarding this scheme.